Ordering Information
Accessories
Ordering example: BOL700 BK - Bollard 700 in Black
BOL700/R CT - Bollard 700 Retro in Corten
BOL700FM WB - Bollard 700 Flange Mount in
White Birch
BOL700FM90 COP - Bollard 700 90mm External Flange
Mount in Copper
BOL700GU SS - Bollard 700 GU10 in Stainless Steel
HOOD140 BZ - Anti Glare Hood in Bronze
(accessories ordered separately)
CJK150
HOOD140
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Anti Glare Hood
Flange Mount
Bollard 700
Cat. No. BOL700
Cat. No. BOL700/R
Cat. No. BOL700FM
Cat. No. BOL700FM90
Cat. No. BOL700GU
The Bollard 700 is ideal for garden edges, driveways, walkways and
carparks. The acrylic lens reflects light at two angles through an anti-
glare mesh directly onto the ground and horizontally to illuminate the
surrounding landscape.
The Retro version, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
transformer. The 120/240-12 volt electronic transformer is built into the
pole and is a double insulated safety isolating transformer.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps.
BOL700 - Bollard 700mm
BOL700/R - Bollard 700mm
Retro
BOL700FM - Bollard 700mm
Flange Mount
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
BOL700FM90 - Bollard 700mm
90mm External
Flange Mount
BOL700GU - Bollard 700mm
GU10
63.5mm
21/2”
50mm
2”
63.5mm
21/2”
27”
685mm
50mm
2”
27”
688mm
Flange Mount
90mm
63.5mm
21/2”
50mm
2”
27”
688mm
BK - Black
   BZ - Bronze
  CT - Corten
       DG - Dark Grey
         OG - Olive Green
   STAR - Silver Star
         WB - White Birch
WH - White
SS - Stainless Steel
COP - Copper